
5​th​ Grade Supply List 
June 2017 

Dear Parent(s) / Guardian(s), 

We are providing you a list of supplies that will be beneficial for your child to have for 5​th​ grade. 

Please try to have the following items by the first day of school.  Homeroom teachers will check 

supplies the first week of school.  If you have any questions or concerns, please 

do not hesitate to contact us.  Have a great summer.  We look forward to 

meeting everyone next year! ☺ 

Sincerely, 

The 5​th​ Grade Team 

Lauren Cevetillo, ​lcevetillo@erboe.net​, Kathy DiLascio, ​kdilascio@erboe.net  

Caitlyn Dwyer, ​cdwyer@erboe.net​, Hana Dizdarevic, ​hdizdarevic@erboe.net 

Amanda Alberta, ​aalberta@erboe.net​, Lisa Cerny, ​lcerny@erboe.net 

Nancy Velasquez, ​nvelasquez@erboe.net​, Jesse Romano, ​jromano@erboe.net  

Supply List: 

1. 4 Spiral Notebooks (may need more as the year progresses) 

2. 2 Composition Notebooks 

3. 4 folders  

4. Two packages of pencils 

5. Erasers 

6. Erasable Pens 

7. Glue Sticks 

8. Highlighters 

9. Dry Erase Markers (for whiteboards) 

10. Regular Markers or Sharpies 

11. Colorful Pens 

12. Crayons 

13. Colored Pencils 

14. Scissor 

15. Supply case 

16. Post-its 

17. Tape 

*Reminder:​ Please make sure your child completes his or her summer reading and math work.  These assignments 

will be counted as a grade for first marking period. 
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